Florida Bandmasters Association
District 10 Osceola High School Concert MPA (corrected date)
March 7,2017 Celebration High School

Tuesday, March 7, 2017

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

Celebration High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Michael Weintraub and Tom Provino Principal: Dr. Jonathan Rasmussen

Invercargill Lithgow, Arr. Balent
As Torrents in Summer Elgar / Davis
Toccata for Band Erickson

Osceola County School for the Arts (6-12) Symphonic Band

Director(s): William J. Molineaux Principal: Chundra Evens

Brighton Beach March William P. Latham
Festive Dances Thurston
Chorale and Shaker Dance Zdechlik

Poinciana High School Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Stephen C. Morsher Principal: Michael Meechin

Rough Riders Karl King/ arr. James Swearingen
Irish Rhapsody, An Grundman
Songs of Old Kentucky Karrick

Gateway High School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Bill Henley Principal: Larry Meadows

The Trombone King Karl King
Overture for Winds Carter
Manatee Lyric Overture Sheldon

Osceola High School Osceola Symphonic Band

Director(s): Robert J. Fayard Jr Principal: Edward Jones

March of the Belgian Paratroopers Pierre Leemans/Swearingen
Cumberland Cross Strommen
Irish Rhapsody, An Grundman

Liberty High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Pablo Elias Principal: Evelith Olmeda-Garcia

Rough Riders King/Swearingen
Nettleton Vinson
American Folk Rhapsody No. 2 Grundman

St. Cloud High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): M. Edward Nagel Principal: Nate Fancher

Mpr. Bartow Larry Clark
Resting in the Peace of his Hands Gibson
Gaelic Rhapsody Del Borgo

Celebration High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Michael Weintraub and Tom Provino Principal: Dr. Jonathan Rasmussen

El Capitan Sousa
Pageant Persichetti
Poet and Peasant Overture Von Suppe / Fillmore

Osceola County School for the Arts (6-12) Wind Ensemble

Director(s): William J. Molineaux Principal: Chundra Evens

The Southerner Alexander
Watchman, Tell Us of the Night Camphouse
Overture to Candide Bernstein / Grundman

w

BB

BB

JIS-CC




