Florida Bandmasters Association District 10 Osceola High School Concert MPA (corrected date)

March 7, 2017 Celebration High School

2:00 pm	Celebration High School Symphonic Band			
	Director(s): Michael Weintraub and Tom Provino Principal: Dr. Jonath			
	Invercargill	Lithgow, Arr. Balent	4	
	As Torrents in Summer Toccata for Band	Elgar / Davis Erickson	4 4	
	Toccula for Bana	Effeksoff	4	
2:30 pm	Osceola County School for the Arts (6-12) Sy Director(s): William J. Molineaux Principal: Chundra Evens	mphonic Band		
	Brighton Beach March	William P. Latham		
	Festive Dances	Thurston	4	
	Chorale and Shaker Dance	Zdechlik	5	
3:00 pm	Poinciana High School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Stephen C. Morsher Principal: Michael Meechin			
	Rough Riders	Karl King/ arr. James Swearingen		
	Irish Rhapsody, An	Grundman	4	
	Songs of Old Kentucky	Karrick	4	
3:30 pm	Gateway High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Bill Henley Principal: Larry Meadows			
	The Trombone King	Karl King		
	Overture for Winds	Carter	3	
	Manatee Lyric Overture	Sheldon	4	
4:00 pm	Osceola High School Osceola Symphonic Ba Director(s): Robert J. Fayard Jr Principal: Edward Jones	and		
	March of the Belgian Paratroopers	Pierre Leemans/Swearingen		
	Cumberland Cross	Strommen	3	
	Irish Rhapsody, An	Grundman	4	
5:30 pm	Liberty High School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Pablo Elias Principal: Evelith Olmeda-Garcia			
	Rough Riders	King/Swearingen		
	Nettleton	Vinson	3	
	American Folk Rhapsody No. 2	Grundman	4	
6:00 pm	St. Cloud High School Wind Ensemble Director(s): M. Edward Nagel Principal: Nate Fancher			i
	Mr. Bartow	Larry Clark		
	Resting in the Peace of his Hands	Gibson	4	
	Gaelic Rhapsody	Del Borgo	4	
6:30 pm	Celebration High School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Michael Weintraub and Tom Provino Principal: Dr. Jonathan Rasmussen			i
	El Capitan	Sousa		
	Pageant	Persichetti	5	
	Poet and Peasant Overture	Von Suppe / Fillmore	5	
7:00 pm	Osceola County School for the Arts (6-12) Wind Ensemble Director(s): William J. Molineaux Principal: Chundra Evens			J/S-0
	The Southerner	Alexander		
	Watchman, Tell Us of the Night	Camphouse	5	
	Overture to Candide	Bernstein / Grundman	6	